
How to Play
1. Give out  a bingo sheet to each person.

2. Pick a person to be the Bingo caller.

3. The caller then pulls out bingo number cards from the box.

4. The caller reads out the number on this card.

5. The players then place their counter on that number if they have it.

6. Read out the question on the number card. 

7. Ask the players to answer or talk about the question. 

8. After you have talked about the question pull out the next number 
and again read out the question.

9. You keep playing until someone calls bingo when they have a 
counter on all the number squares. 

10. You do not need a counter on the middle square.

What is in this kit?
1. 30 x Bingo Player sheets.

2. 26 x Bingo Number Cards (cut along dotted lines).
•	 Some number cards have a question.
•	 Place all number cards into a box for pulling out and calling.

3. 2 x make your own bingo counters (cut along dotted lines).

Instructions
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Equal Rights for Children with 
Disabilities
Countries agree that disabled children 
have the same rights and freedom as 
other children and are treated equally 
to others.

Do you think all people should 
be treated equally?

Do you think women 
with disabilities are more 
discriminated against?

Equal Rights for Women with 
Disabilities

Being Equal

Community Awareness
Countries should help community know 
the equal rights of disabled people and 
show what disable people can do.

What 2 things do you think it is 
important for people to know 
about people with disabilities?

6

7 8
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?
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Every human has the right to life.

The Right to Life

Safe in Emergencies
This means when there is an emergency, 
like a hurricane, governments must have 
plans that help people with disabilities to 
be safe.

Can you think of another 
emergency situation?

10

11 12

?

Name 2 places that you know 
of that have bad access.

Accessibility

?

We Need
Better Access

This means that you and the 
Prime Minister are both equal 
under the law.

TRUE  or FALSE?

Equality in the Law

?
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People with disabilities should be free 
and safe, the same as everyone else.

Abuse includes hitting, pushing, punching, 
saying bad things about you, swearing at 
you, making you have sex, throwing things, 
punching walls, smashing your things, 
hurting your pets.

The Right to be Free and Safe

Free from Cruelty
Everybody has the right to be free 
from torture and cruelty.

14

15 16

The right to be protected from 
Violence and Abuse

Equal Justice

? The Justice system means 
things like the police, courts 
and prisons.

TRUE  or FALSE?
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You have the right to move to 
different areas, towns and countries.

It means you should be treated the same 
as everyone else. People should not judge 
you just on your disability.

It means having control over your life, 
making your own decisions and choices, 
doing your own shopping, deciding where 
and when you want to go.

Mobility aids are things like wheelchairs, 
walking frames, crutches etc.

This means that the government should 
provide aids to help and support people to 
get about.

The Right to move where you 
want

Live independently in the 
Community

18

19 20
Personal Mobility

What do you think this means? 

What does living 
independently mean? 

Name 2 aids that help people 
get about.

Respected as a person first

?

?
?
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Some privacy rights are: People should 
knock before they come into your room, 
people cannot read your letters or open 
your bags without your permission, you 
have the right to privacy in the bathroom.

Privacy

The rights to Relationships and 
family

22

23 24
The right to an Education

Freedom of Speech & the Right 
to information.

?

?

?

?You have the right to say what 
you think. You have the right to 
your own opinion.

TRUE  or FALSE?

People with disabilities can 
get married just the same as 
everyone else.

TRUE  or FALSE?

Name 2 Privacy rights.

Does this mean primary school, 
high school, university, TAFE 
and other education?

YES
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Rehabilitation Services

Right to Work & Equal Pay

26

27 28
Equal quality of food, housing 
& water

The right to equal Health 
Services

This means people with disabilities 
should have the same quality of 
health services as everybody else.

Countries will make sure that they 
look at disabled peoples’ needs and 
strengths at an early stage so that 
disabled people get the support and 
services they need.

This means people with disabilities 
should have the chance to work.
They should get the same pay rates as 
everyone else.

This means that people with 
disabilities must be provided with 
food, clothing and housing and not 
be treated differently.
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The right to be involved in 
Sports, Arts & Leisure

30

Be part of Political Life

? How old do you need to be to 
vote?

18 years or older
Sport = football, basketball, swimming etc
Art = painting, dancing, theatre etc
Leisure = movies, joining a club etc

? Name 1 sport, 1 Art activity and 
1 Leisure activity.

Once you have cut out all 26 number cards, 
put all number cards into a box. 

When you are ready to play, pull a number 
card out of the box and read it out loud.



The 
Convention 

says you have 
the right to...

5

27

12

8

28

11

30

16

Being Equal

Work and equal 
pay

Equality in Law

Community 
Awareness

Equal quality of 
food, housing 
and water

Be safe in 
Emergencies

Be involved in 
Sports, Arts & 
Leisure

Protection from 
violence and 
abuse
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United Nations Convention on the Rights of Persons with Disabilities.

CARD 01



The 
Convention 

says you have 
the right to...

7

25

23

17

28

20

29

24

Equal rights for 
Children with 
Disabilities

Equal Health 
Services

Relationships 
and Family

Be respected as 
a Person first

Equal quality of 
food, housing 
and water

Help and 
support to get 
about

Be part of 
Political Life

Education
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These rights are called Articles in 
United Nations Convention on the Rights of Persons with Disabilities.

CARD 02



The 
Convention 

says you have 
the right to...

7

27

19

10

29

16

30

20

Equal rights for 
Children with 
Disabilities

Work and equal 
pay

Independent 
living in the 
community

Right to Life

Be part of 
Political Life

Protection from 
violence and 
abuse

Be involved in 
Sports, Arts & 
Leisure

Help and 
support to get 
about
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United Nations Convention on the Rights of Persons with Disabilities.

CARD 03



The 
Convention 

says you have 
the right to...

7

24

18

8

25

12

30

19

Equal rights for 
Children with 
Disabilities

Education

Move to 
different areas 
and countries

Community 
Awareness

Equal Health 
Services

Equality in Law

Be involved in 
Sports, Arts & 
Leisure

Independent 
living in the 
community
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These rights are called Articles in 
United Nations Convention on the Rights of Persons with Disabilities.



The 
Convention 

says you have 
the right to...

8

21

16

9

26

12

28

18

Community 
Awareness

Freedom of 
Speech & right 
to information

Protection from 
violence and 
abuse

Access

Rehabilitation 
Services

Equality in Law

Equal quality of 
food, housing 
and water

Move to 
different areas 
and countries

We Need
Better Access
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These rights are called Articles in 
United Nations Convention on the Rights of Persons with Disabilities.



The 
Convention 

says you have 
the right to...

5

24

19

7

26

11

30

20

Being Equal

Education

Independent 
living in the 
community

Equal rights for 
Children with 
Disabilities

Rehabilitation 
Services

Be safe in 
Emergencies

Be involved in 
Sports, Arts & 
Leisure

Help and 
support to get 
about

NU
B I N G O

Voices Together  
Australian Self Advocacy

CARD 06

These rights are called Articles in 
United Nations Convention on the Rights of Persons with Disabilities.



The 
Convention 

says you have 
the right to...

8

18

14

10

27

12

29

16

Community 
Awareness

Move to 
different areas 
and countries

To be Free and 
Safe

Right to Life

Work and equal 
pay

Equality in Law

Be part of 
Political Life

Protection from 
violence and 
abuse
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These rights are called Articles in 
United Nations Convention on the Rights of Persons with Disabilities.



The 
Convention 

says you have 
the right to...

7

17

10

8

18

9

29

12

Equal rights for 
Children with 
Disabilities

Be respected as 
a Person first

Right to Life

Community 
Awareness

Move to 
different areas 
and countries

Access

Be part of 
Political Life

Equality in Law

We Need
Better Access
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These rights are called Articles in 
United Nations Convention on the Rights of Persons with Disabilities.



The 
Convention 

says you have 
the right to...

5

17

12

7

20

10

24

16

Being Equal

Be respected as 
a Person first

Equality in Law

Equal rights for 
Children with 
Disabilities

Help and 
support to get 
about

Right to Life

Education

Protection from 
violence and 
abuse

NU
B I N G O

Voices Together  
Australian Self Advocacy

CARD 09

These rights are called Articles in 
United Nations Convention on the Rights of Persons with Disabilities.



The 
Convention 

says you have 
the right to...

6

20

10

7

25

9

29

16

Equal rights for 
Women with 
Disabilities

Help and 
support to get 
about

Right to Life

Equal rights for 
Children with 
Disabilities

Equal Health 
Services

Access

Be part of 
Political Life

Protection from 
violence and 
abuse

We Need
Better Access
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These rights are called Articles in 
United Nations Convention on the Rights of Persons with Disabilities.



The 
Convention 

says you have 
the right to...

8

26

17

10

29

14

30

25

Community 
Awareness

Rehabilitation 
Services

Be respected as 
a Person first

Right to Life

Be part of 
Political Life

To be Free and 
Safe

Be involved in 
Sports, Arts & 
Leisure

Equal Health 
Services
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These rights are called Articles in 
United Nations Convention on the Rights of Persons with Disabilities.



The 
Convention 

says you have 
the right to...

9

23

17

12

28

15

30

19

Access

Relationships 
and Family

Be respected as 
a Person first

Equality in Law

Equal quality of 
food, housing 
and water

Not to be 
tortured or 
treated cruelly

Be involved in 
Sports, Arts & 
Leisure

Independent 
living in the 
community

We Need
Better Access
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CARD 12

These rights are called Articles in 
United Nations Convention on the Rights of Persons with Disabilities.



The 
Convention 

says you have 
the right to...

5

12

10

6

15

8

23

11

Being Equal

Equality in Law

Right to Life

Equal rights for 
Women with 
Disabilities

Not to be 
tortured or 
treated cruelly

Community 
Awareness

Relationships 
and Family

Be safe in 
Emergencies
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These rights are called Articles in 
United Nations Convention on the Rights of Persons with Disabilities.



The 
Convention 

says you have 
the right to...

7

25

19

11

26

16

28

24

Equal rights for 
Children with 
Disabilities

Equal Health 
Services

Independent 
living in the 
community

Be safe in 
Emergencies

Rehabilitation 
Services

Protection from 
violence and 
abuse

Equal quality of 
food, housing 
and water

Education
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These rights are called Articles in 
United Nations Convention on the Rights of Persons with Disabilities.



The 
Convention 

says you have 
the right to...

8

19

17

13

23

14

29

18

Community 
Awareness

Independent 
living in the 
community

Be respected as 
a Person first

Equal Justice

Relationships 
and Family

To be Free and 
Safe

Be part of 
Political Life

Move to 
different areas 
and countries
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These rights are called Articles in 
United Nations Convention on the Rights of Persons with Disabilities.



The 
Convention 

says you have 
the right to...

9

27

22

12

28

19

30

26

Access

Work and equal 
pay

Right to Privacy

Equality in Law

Equal quality of 
food, housing 
and water

Independent 
living in the 
community

Be involved in 
Sports, Arts & 
Leisure

Rehabilitation 
Services

We Need
Better Access
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These rights are called Articles in 
United Nations Convention on the Rights of Persons with Disabilities.



The 
Convention 

says you have 
the right to...

7

24

15

13

25

14

27

19

Equal rights for 
Children with 
Disabilities

Education

Not to be 
tortured or 
treated cruelly

Equal Justice

Equal Health 
Services

To be Free and 
Safe

Work and equal 
pay

Independent 
living in the 
community
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These rights are called Articles in 
United Nations Convention on the Rights of Persons with Disabilities.



The 
Convention 

says you have 
the right to...

8

18

16

9

20

12

23

17

Community 
Awareness

Move to 
different areas 
and countries

Protection from 
violence and 
abuse

Access

Help and 
support to get 
about

Equality in Law

Relationships 
and Family

Be respected as 
a Person first

We Need
Better Access
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These rights are called Articles in 
United Nations Convention on the Rights of Persons with Disabilities.



The 
Convention 

says you have 
the right to...

5

19

16

9

26

13

29

17

Being Equal

Independent 
living in the 
community

Protection from 
violence and 
abuse

Access

Rehabilitation 
Services

Equal Justice

Be part of 
Political Life

Be respected as 
a Person first

We Need
Better Access
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CARD 19

These rights are called Articles in 
United Nations Convention on the Rights of Persons with Disabilities.



The 
Convention 

says you have 
the right to...

6

24

17

7

29

11

30

23

Equal rights for 
Women with 
Disabilities

Education

Be respected as 
a Person first

Equal rights for 
Children with 
Disabilities

Be part of 
Political Life

Be safe in 
Emergencies

Be involved in 
Sports, Arts & 
Leisure

Relationships 
and Family
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CARD 20

These rights are called Articles in 
United Nations Convention on the Rights of Persons with Disabilities.



The 
Convention 

says you have 
the right to...

5

15

12

10

16

11

27

13

Being Equal

Not to be 
tortured or 
treated cruelly

Equality in Law

Right to Life

Protection from 
violence and 
abuse

Be safe in 
Emergencies

Work and equal 
pay

Equal Justice
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CARD 21

These rights are called Articles in 
United Nations Convention on the Rights of Persons with Disabilities.



The 
Convention 

says you have 
the right to...

6

19

12

9

24

10

26

13

Equal rights for 
Women with 
Disabilities

Independent 
living in the 
community

Equality in Law

Access

Education

Right to Life

Rehabilitation 
Services

Equal Justice

We Need
Better Access
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CARD 22

These rights are called Articles in 
United Nations Convention on the Rights of Persons with Disabilities.



The 
Convention 

says you have 
the right to...

5

20

15

13

22

14

29

19

Being Equal

Help and 
support to get 
about

Not to be 
tortured or 
treated cruelly

Equal Justice

 Right to 
Privacy

To be Free and 
Safe

Be part of 
Political Life

Independent 
living in the 
community
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CARD 23

These rights are called Articles in 
United Nations Convention on the Rights of Persons with Disabilities.



The 
Convention 

says you have 
the right to...

9

22

18

11

25

14

26

20

Access

Right to Privacy

Move to 
different areas 
and countries

Be safe in 
Emergencies

Equal Health 
Services

To be Free and 
Safe

Rehabilitation 
Services

Help and 
support to get 
about

We Need
Better Access
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CARD 24

These rights are called Articles in 
United Nations Convention on the Rights of Persons with Disabilities.



The 
Convention 

says you have 
the right to...

5

25

17

14

26

16

28

21

Being Equal

Equal Health 
Services

Be respected as 
a Person first

To be Free and 
Safe

Rehabilitation 
Services

Protection from 
violence and 
abuse

Equal quality of 
food, housing 
and water

Freedom of 
Speech & right 
to information

NU
B I N G O

Voices Together  
Australian Self Advocacy

CARD 25

These rights are called Articles in 
United Nations Convention on the Rights of Persons with Disabilities.



The 
Convention 

says you have 
the right to...

8

21

16

11

22

14

26

19

Community 
Awareness

Freedom of 
Speech & right 
to information

Protection from 
violence and 
abuse

Be safe in 
Emergencies

Right to Privacy

To be Free and 
Safe

Rehabilitation 
Services

Independent 
living in the 
community
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CARD 26

These rights are called Articles in 
United Nations Convention on the Rights of Persons with Disabilities.



The 
Convention 

says you have 
the right to...

12

27

18

14

28

15

29

23

Equality in Law

Work and equal 
pay

Move to 
different areas 
and countries

To be Free and 
Safe

Equal quality of 
food, housing 
and water

Not to be 
tortured or 
treated cruelly

Be part of 
Political Life

Relationships 
and Family
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These rights are called Articles in 
United Nations Convention on the Rights of Persons with Disabilities.



The 
Convention 

says you have 
the right to...

7

20

14

8

22

13

27

19

Equal rights for 
Children with 
Disabilities

Help and 
support to get 
about

To be Free and 
Safe

Community 
Awareness

Right to Privacy

Equal Justice

Work and equal 
pay

Independent 
living in the 
community
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These rights are called Articles in 
United Nations Convention on the Rights of Persons with Disabilities.



The 
Convention 

says you have 
the right to...

5

23

18

9

24

11

30

21

Being Equal

Relationships 
and Family

Move to 
different areas 
and countries

Access

Education

Be safe in 
Emergencies

Be involved in 
Sports, Arts & 
Leisure

Freedom of 
Speech & right 
to information

We Need
Better Access
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CARD 29

These rights are called Articles in 
United Nations Convention on the Rights of Persons with Disabilities.



The 
Convention 

says you have 
the right to...

7

23

17

12

24

15

30

21

Equal rights for 
Children with 
Disabilities

Relationships 
and Family

Be respected as 
a Person first

Equality in Law

Education

Not to be 
tortured or 
treated cruelly

Be involved in 
Sports, Arts & 
Leisure

Freedom of 
Speech & right 
to information
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CARD 30

These rights are called Articles in 
United Nations Convention on the Rights of Persons with Disabilities.
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